
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 59329487

Data
publicarii 27.07.21

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 4.756,35 RON - 4.756,35 RON

Descriere: CONDUCTA KPE FI 32 60 ML X2.94=176.40 MUFA EGALA KPE FI32 15 BUC X7.56=113.40 COT
EGAL KPE FI 32 8 BUC X9.24= 73.92 RACORD KPE FI32 FIL EXT 12 BUC X5.04 =60.48 COLIER
BRANSARE 63/1" 8 BUC X9.24= 73.92 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 8 BUC X13.86= 110.88 ROBINET
DUBLU SERVICIU 3/4 6 BUC X16.80 =100.80 MUFA GEBO 1" 4 BUC X47.90 =191.60 TEAVA
RECTANGULARA 40X20X2 MM 48 MLX11.76=564.48 OTEL LAT 30X3 28 KG X5.04 =141.12
SARMA MOALE ZN 1.2 MM 8.60 KG X10.08 =86.69 FOLIE POLIETILENA TRANSPARENATA 4.2 M
22.5 KG X15.13=340.43 CONDUCTA KPE FI 25 10 BAR 400 ML X 2.52=1008 TEAVA
CANALIZARE SN 2 110 MM/4 ML 50 BUC X 26.89=1344.50 ROABA LIMEX 100 L ROATA PNEUM
2X184.87=369.74
